
E DIV: BEG 50 FT E OF SW COR OF 
RUN E 50 FT, N 100 FT, W 50 FT, 
(BLOCK 295) 

BURDICK GAIL ALICE
651 SE SAINT JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13342-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.11 4,584 0 0 4,584

STANDARD
1

96,208
100

4,584
100,892
21,863
79,029

HX HB 51,411
27,618

100,892
0

100,892

1440/182 6/04/2021 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERMAIN TAMMY L

BURDICK GAIL ALICE

1121/1730 6/08/2007 WD Q I 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY W JR & TARA COU

TAMMY L GERMAIN
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2022HX Base Yr

651 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,003 131.7600 147.57 148,013 1951 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 826

BAS 826 100 826 79,230

FCP 154 25 38 3,645

FOP 96 30 29 2,782

FOP 259 30 78 7,482

UOP 48 20 10 959

UST 49 45 22 2,111

1,432 1,003 96,208

BAS= W17 N5 W12 FOP= N15 W11 S21 UST= S7 E7 N7 W7$ E7S7 E4
N13$ S13 W11 S9 FCP= S14 E11 N14 W11$ E11 S6 FOP= S8 E12 N8
W12$ E21 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-350.00 96.00 4,825.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 4,584


